
LED
PANEL
LIGHT
Series

Ultra-Thin Panel Light Series

Project Panel Light Series

 rendering index lighting are needed.

Places where energy saving and high color 

220V

240V 180
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Ultra-Thin 

Series
Panel Light

Model

Input Voltage

Power

Color Rendering Index

Color Temperature

Lumen

Light Source

Application Temperature

Dimmension

Beam Angle

KL-3030

220-240V~(50/60Hz)

12W

SMD2835/SMD4014

>80

3000-6500K

840-900lm

L300*W300*H10mm

-20~45C

180

Height AVRE

1.00m

1.50m

2.00m

2.50m

3.00m

77.95 lx

35.54 lx

19.98 lx

 11.71 lx

 7.26 lx

263.50 lx

 120.12 lx

 67.526 lx

 39.566 lx

 24.534 lx

Angle:111.3deg

Diameter

296.68cm

445.04cm

593.59cm

742.34cm

891.29cm

 Average E(LX) Figure 6000K  

CENTERE

Light Distribution Curve 6000K

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):112.8DEG

UNIT:cd

C30/210
C60/240

C0/180

C90/270

60

90

120

0

-/+180

30

150-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

54

 108

 162

270

216

Material PC+Aluminum

Cut Hole Size

Model

Input Voltage

Power

Color Rendering Index

Color Temperature

Lumen

Light Source

Application Temperature

Dimmension

Beam Angle

KL-3060

220-240V~(50/60Hz)

24W

SMD2835/SMD4014

>80

3000-6500K

1680-1800lm

L300*W600*H10mm

-20~45C

180

Material PC+Aluminum

Cut Hole Size

L 290*W 290mm

 Average E(LX) Figure 6000K  

Height AVRE

1.00m

1.50m

2.00m

2.50m

3.00m

155.9 lx

71.08 lx

 39.96 lx

 23.42 lx

 14.52 lx

527.00 lx

 240.24 lx

 135.05 lx

 79.132 lx

 49.068 lx

Angle:111.3deg

Diameter

296.68cm

445.04cm

593.59cm

742.34cm

891.29cm

CENTERE

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):112.8DEG

UNIT:cd

C30/210
C60/240

C0/180

C90/270

60

90

120

0

-/+180

30

150-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

Light Distribution Curve 6000K

0

108

 216

 324

540

432

L 290*W 590mm

W
3

0
0

m
m

L300mm H10mm

 L
 /

W
 2

9
0

m
m

1
1

W
3

0
0

m
m

L600mm H10mm

 L
 /

W
 2

9
0

m
m

1
1

1 1

1 1
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Ultra-Thin 

Series
Panel Light

Model

Input Voltage

Power

Color Rendering Index

Color Temperature

Lumen

Light Source

Application Temperature

Dimmension

Beam Angle

KL-6060

220-240V~(50/60Hz)

36W

SMD2835/SMD4014

>80

3000-6500K

2520-2700lm

L600*W600*H10mm

-20~45C

180

Height AVRE

1.00m

1.50m

2.00m

2.50m

3.00m

233.85 lx

106.62 lx

 59.94 lx

 35.13 lx

21.78 lx

790.50 lx

 360.36 lx

 202.58 lx

 118.69 lx

 73.602 lx

Angle:111.3deg

Diameter

296.68cm

445.04cm

593.59cm

742.34cm

891.29cm

 Average E(LX) Figure 6000K  

CENTERE

Light Distribution Curve 6000K

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):112.8DEG

UNIT:cd

C30/210
C60/240

C0/180

C90/270

60

90

120

0

-/+180

30

150-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

162

 324

 486

810

648

Material PC+Aluminum

Cut Hole Size

Model

Input Voltage

Power

Color Rendering Index

Color Temperature

Lumen

Light Source

Application Temperature

Dimmension

Beam Angle

KL-6060(A)

220-240V~(50/60Hz)

40W

SMD2835/SMD4014

>80

3000-6500K

2800-3000lm

L600*W600*H10mm

-20~45C

180

Material PC+Aluminum

Cut Hole Size

L 590*W 590mm

Height AVRE

1.00m

1.50m

2.00m

2.50m

3.00m

259.87 lx

118.47 lx

 66.60 lx

 39.02 lx

 24.20 lx

878.33 lx

 400.40 lx

 225.09 lx

 131.89 lx

 81.78 lx

Angle:111.3deg

Diameter

296.68cm

445.04cm

593.59cm

742.34cm

891.29cm

 Average E(LX) Figure 6000K  

CENTERE

Light Distribution Curve 6000K

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):112.8DEG

UNIT:cd

C30/210
C60/240

C0/180

C90/270

60

90

120

0

-/+180

30

150-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

180

 360

 540

900

720

L 590*W 590mm

W
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Height AVRE

1.00m

1.50m

2.00m

2.50m

3.00m

311.80 lx

142.16 lx

 79.92 lx

 46.84 lx

 29.04 lx

1054.0 lx

 480.48 lx

 270.10 lx

 158.26 lx

 98.136 lx

Angle:111.3deg

Diameter

296.68cm

445.04cm

593.59cm

742.34cm

891.29cm

 Average E(LX) Figure 6000K  

CENTERE

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):112.8DEG

UNIT:cd

C30/210
C60/240

C0/180

C90/270

60

90

120

0

-/+180

30

150-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

Light Distribution Curve 6000K

0

216

 432

 648

1080

864

Ultra-Thin 

Series
Panel Light

Model

Input Voltage

Power

Color Rendering Index

Color Temperature

Lumen

Light Source

Application Temperature

Dimmension

Beam Angle

KL-6060(A1)

220-240V~(50/60Hz)

48W

SMD2835/SMD4014

>80

3000-6500K

3360-3600lm

L600*W600*H10mm

-20~45C

180

Height AVRE

1.00m

1.50m

2.00m

2.50m

3.00m

311.80 lx

142.16 lx

 79.92 lx

 46.84 lx

 29.04 lx

1054.0 lx

 480.48 lx

 270.10 lx

 158.26 lx

 98.136 lx

Angle:111.3deg

Diameter

296.68cm

445.04cm

593.59cm

742.34cm

891.29cm

 Average E(LX) Figure 6000K  

CENTERE

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):112.8DEG

UNIT:cd

C30/210
C60/240

C0/180

C90/270

60

90

120

0

-/+180

30

150-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

Light Distribution Curve 6000K

0

216

 432

 648

1080

864

Material PC+Aluminum

Cut Hole Size

Model

Input Voltage

Power

Color Rendering Index

Color Temperature

Lumen

Light Source

Application Temperature

Dimmension

Beam Angle

KL-30120

220-240V~(50/60Hz)

48W

SMD2835/SMD4014

>80

3000-6500K

3360-3600lm

L300*W1200*H10mm

-20~45C

180

Material PC+Aluminum

Cut Hole Size

L 590*W 590mm

L 290*W 1190mm

W
6

0
0

m
m

L600mm H10mm

 L
 /

W
 5

9
0

m
m

1
1

W
3
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0
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m

L1200mm H10mm
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W
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9
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m
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1
1

1 1

1 1
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Installation and Operation Instruction: 

The Wiring Diagram: 

AC INPUT AC INPUT
LED DRIVER

1.remove the grid board 3.Flat the panel light into 
   the grid board,installed.

2.Conect the AC wire of 
    the LED driver 
 

3.Fix the 4 hanging codes to the 
   ceiling with screws.
4.Put the 4 ropes to the hanging 
   codes.(The height is adjustable
   as you need) 

1

2

2

1.Fix 4 snaps on the panel light.
2.Put the 4 ropes through the 
    the hole of the snaps. 

3

4

4

4

4

5.Connect the AC wire of the 
    LED driver,installed.

Ceiling

5

Embedded Type

Hang Type

Ultra-Thin 

Series
Panel Light

   AC  Input
     Power

   AC  Input
     Power
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